

MMGSY अवधि Const. of Road from Pakeri
Proqsy Road Bhaya Beniti Belmanani Tola
Agreement No- 82/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Vrbh U Enterprises

Const. Cost:- 9250530:-

Maint. Cost:- 1105883:-

Total- 10356413:-

DIVISION

ARARA

Date of Commence:- 16.7.2021

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion:- 15.7.2022

Palasi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2402

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — all comp. & A					
1H.	L	area	H/C	100g	9g
(H)	(H)	(H ²)	(H ²)	H ²	
0.0	0.0	0.90	0.0	0.0	
50.0	50.0	0.676	0.788	39.900	
100.0	50.0	1.19	0.933	41.650	
150.0	50.0	1.442	1.316	65.800	
200.0	50.0	0.884	1.163	58.150	
250.0	50.0	0.984	0.934	46.700	

300.0	50.0	0.559	0.772	38.575	
350.0	50.0	0.591	0.575	28.750	
400.0	50.0	0.797	0.694	34.700	
450.0	50.0	1.386	1.092	54.575	
500.0	50.0	1.522	1.453	72.700	
550.0	50.0	1.94	1.737	88.550	
600.0	50.0	1.159	1.550	77.475	
650.0	50.0	1.57	1.365	68.225	
700.0	50.0	1.334	1.452	72.600	
750.0	50.0	1.186	1.260	63.00	
800.0	50.0	1.379	1.283	64.125	
850.0	50.0	1.544	1.462	73.075	
				1	

Continuation

C.D.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/12 - Const. of road from paksi					
PMDSY road Bhayg Buni to					
Belmari Tola in paksi block.					
Agency:- Vibha Engineering					
prop:- Amit Kumar					
St - Ward no:- 13, Distt - Bijnor					
Agreement no:- 82 S.B.D.M. 4.1					
2021-22					
Date of start:- 16-07-2021					
Date of completion:- 15-07-2021					
Date of entry:-					
Work done					
1) setting out pillars -					
all complete					1.10 km
2) clearing & putting road					
land - all complete					
1x 1100.00 x 3.50 = 3850.00					
					1.385149

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.S.R.	7566	363.40
15.) Prov. & fixing 200 ultra stone					
- do - do - Comp Job.					
5 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-13)					
@ Rs. 662.83/No.-Rs.					3314.40
16.) Prov. & fixing Redo Rafter					
- do - do - all Comp Job.					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle					
4 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-14)					
@ Rs. 3647.71/No.-Rs.					14591.40
(2) 600mm circular					
3 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-14)					
@ Rs. 4828.02/No.-Rs.					14484.40
(2ii) 800x600mm Rectangular.					
4 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-14)					
@ Rs. 6658.90/No.-Rs.					26636.40
(iv) 800x450mm Rectangular					
3 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-14)					
@ Rs. 4707.20/No.-Rs.					14122.40
17.) Prov. & laying of hot applied					
- do - do - all Comp Job.					
80.40 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-14)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ² -Rs.					65812.40
18.) Prov. & laying of hot applied					
- do - do - all Comp Job.					
157.40 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-14)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² -Rs.					109014.40
Continuation					Rs. 7814266.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F.	487	0090.00
9.) Prov. & laying Tack coat					
(RS-1) - 20 - 20 - all Comp.					
2657.25 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-11)					
@ Rs. 14.39/m ² - Rs.					38157.00
10.) Prov. & laying 10/40 mix					
Seal surface - 20 - 20					
2657.25 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-12)					
@ Rs. 215.17/m ² - Rs.					570469.00
11.) Const of un-reinforced					
- 20 - 20 - all Comp.					
242.40 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-12)					
@ Rs. 7481.33/m ² - Rs.					1813474.00
12.) Prov. & laying Brick Soling.					
- 20 - 20 - all Comp. Job.					
400.00 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-13)					
@ Rs. 546.46/m ² - Rs.					218584.00
13.) Prov. & laying 300mm ϕ Pipe					
due to 20 - 20 - all					
30.00 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-7)					
@ Rs. 1686.73/mtr - Rs.					50602.00
14.) Prov. & laying ordinary					
KM Stone - 20 - 20 - all					
2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-13)					
@ Rs. 2496.50/Nos - Rs.					4993.00
					/

Continuation Rs. 7566363.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-1					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>upto Date material statements</u>					
E/W -			4807.34	m ³	
Stone aggregates -			1021.18	m ³	
Stone chips -			303.23	m ³	
Sand -			376.43	m ³	
Prime coat (SS1) -			2.254	m ²	
Tack coat (RS-1) -			0.730	m ²	
Bitumen -			5.040	m ²	
Bricks -			24697	Nos.	
K Singh					
29.6.22					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. Rs.	7814	266.20
19.) Prov. & fixing Boundary Pillar					
- do - do - all Conf. job.					
8.40 Nos.	(V.T.M.B. P-14)				
	@ Rs. 484.457/No. - Rs.				3876.20
20.) Prov. Direction & erecting					
direction - do - do Conf.					
4 Nos.	(V.T.M.B. P-15)				
	@ Rs. 11530.44/No. - Rs.				46122.20
21.) Prov. Planting of tree by					
the Road Side - do -					
35 Nos.	(V.T.M.B. P-15)				
	@ Rs. 842.36/No. - Rs.				29483.20
22.) Half Brick Circular - do					
- do - all Conf. job.					
35 Nos.	(V.T.M.B. P-15)				
	@ Rs. 1948.82/No. - Rs.				68209.20
23.) Prov. & fixing of typical					
Masonry - do - do - Conf.					
3 Nos.	(V.T.M.B. P-15)				
	@ Rs. 9839.67/No. - Rs.				29519.20
24.) 2/10 in. reinforcement for					
8 ft - do - do - all Conf. job.					
15.662 MB	(V.T.M.B. P-7)				
	@ Rs. 305.42/MB - Rs.				4783.20

Continuation Rs. 7996258.20